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Lantec Products Inc. has worked with the 
following firms on the design and installation 

of SO2 scrubbers using seawater 
 

 

Company / Location  Contact 
 

Solios Environnement  Aude Marco 
Saint-Germain-en-Laye, France  aude.marco@fivesgroup.com 
 
Ducon Technologies  Lou D’Ambrosio 
Farmingdale, New York, USA  ldambrosio@ducon.com 
 
BELCO Technologies  Ed Hutter 
Parsippany, New Jersey, USA  hutter@belcotech.com 
 
D.R. Bulkley Co., Inc.  David Smit 
Eldridge, Iowa, USA  dns@dor-tec.com  

 
Eco-Pro Australia  Leonard Noel 
Melbourne, Australia  lnoel@ecoproaustralia.com.au  
 
Envitech  Andy Olds 
San Diego, California, USA aolds@envitechinc.com 
 
AirPol  Stuart Turgel 
Parsippany, New Jersey, USA  sturgel@airpol.com  
 
VSS Umwelttechnik  Michael Vosen 
Troisdorf, Germany m.vosen@vss-ut.de 
 
Clean TeQ Pty. Ltd.  Peter Voigt 
Dandenong South, Victoria, Australia  info@cleanteq.com  
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